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UCL Cancer Trials Centre:  

UKALL14 Contact List 

 
 
Haematology Trials Group 
CR-UK & UCL Cancer Trials Centre 
90 Tottenham Court Road 
London W1T 4TJ 
 

Tel: 0207 679 9860 

Fax: 0207 679 9861 

Email: ctc.ukall14@ucl.ac.uk 

 

 

Trial Coordinators: Data Managers:  

 

Additional trial contacts: 

Emma Lawrie  
Email: e.lawrie@ucl.ac.uk  
Email:  ctc.ukall14@ucl.ac.uk 
Tel: 0207 679 9873 
 
Amy Douglas 
Email: a.douglas@ucl.ac.uk 
Email: ctc.ukall14@ucl.ac.uk 
Tel: 0207 679 9327 
 
 

Pamela Harvey 
Email: p.harvey@ucl.ac.uk 
Email: ctc.ukall14@ucl.ac.uk 
Tel: 0207 679 9347 
 
Lynda Micklewright 
Email: l.micklewright@ucl.ac.uk 
Email: ctc.ukall14@ucl.ac.uk 
Tel: 0207 679 9168 
 
Neera Soor (part-time) 
Email: n.soor@ucl.ac.uk 
Email: ctc.ukall14@ucl.ac.uk 
Tel: 0207 679 9018 
 

Senior Trial Coordinator: 
Pip Patrick 
Email: p.patrick@ucl.ac.uk 
Tel: 0207 679 9056 
 
Trials Group Lead: 
Laura Clifton-Hadley 
Email: l.clifton-hadley@ucl.ac.uk 
Tel: 0207 679 9138 

   
   
 
NB: the trial email address ctc.ukall14@ucl.ac.uk can be accessed by people named above. 
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